B45196H7106M509
aka T491X106M050ZT
Capacitor, tantalum, 10 uF, 7343, +/-20% Tol, 50V@85C
H
SS SS
WW
LL
F
K
+
P o la r it y
In d ic a t o r
To p  Vie w Bo t t o m  Vie w
Ke m e t  m a y c o n s t ru c t
a  t e rm in a l s lo t  o n  t h e
p o s it ive  s id e  a t
Ke m e t s  Op t io n
En d  Vie w S id e  Vie w
Dimensions (mm)
ID Dimension Tolerance
L 7.3 +/-0.3
W 4.3 +/-0.3
H 4.1 +/-0.3
K 1.8 nom
F 2.4 +/-0.1
S 1.3 +/-0.3
Specifications
Manufacturer: KEMET
Capacitance: 10 uF
Voltage DC @ 85C: 50V
Voltage DC @ 105C: 41.5V
Voltage DC @ 125C: 33V
Tolerance: +/-20%
Application: General Purpose
Body Type: Molded Chip
Temperature Range: -55/+125C
Footprint: 7343
Termination: Tin
Leakage Current: 5 uA
Dissipation Factor: 6%
Impedance @ 100kHz: 900 mOhm
Package Kind: T&R
Package Quantity: 400
Powered by
IntelliData.net © 2006-2011 IntelliData.net
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor